North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality
Division of Waste Management

Municipal Solid Waste and Construction and Demolition Waste - Exports and Imports, FY 2014-2015

Exports
Union County (SC) Landfill SC #442441-1101
Richland Landfill, Inc.
R & B Landfill
Brunswick Waste Management Facility
Palmetto Landfill SC #422401-1101
Fort Mill Transfer Station SC #453323-6001
Atlantic Waste Disposal, Inc. VA #562
First Piedmont Corporation Ringgold Transfer Station
Bristol Landfill VA #588
Pine Bluff Landfill
Hampton Roads Recovery Center VA #603
Lakeway Recycling & Sanitation, Inc.TN #32-0280
Twin Chimneys Landfill SC
Advanced Disposal Eco-Safe Landfill
Lee County Landfill SC, LLC SC #312411-1101
Woaste Management-Hickory Hill Landfill #272401-1101
Northeast Landfill SC #402434-1101
Total

Report Printed: 1/7/2016

128,261.38
95,527.71
90,991.86
85,651.34
67,579.84
60,235.78
40,131.86
22,586.53
13,048.57
10,162.88
9,649.78
8,904.44
7,766.40
993.11
737.90
478.83
439.63
643,147.84

Imports

BFI-Charlotte Mtr Speedway Landfill V
Upper Piedmont Reg Landfill

Queen City Transfer Station
Chambers Development MSWLF
Woaste Management Of Carolinas
Waste Industries-Vance County

GDS Recycling Services

Scotland County CDLF

Mecklenburg County Landfill

Currituck Transfer Station

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2014 to June 2015) - Export/Import Report

Total

87,266.79
82,515.33
28,245.48
13,644.20
1,970.40
202.71
187.18
31.01
14.70
0.85
214,078.65
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